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Date/Time    Performance   Artist  Genre

Wednesdays in Nov at 10am  Evanston Encore Chorale  Johnathan Miller

Wednesday, Nov 1 at 4-6pm  Happy Hour & Live Music   Jerry Tiberi  Jazz Trio

Sunday, Nov 5 at 7pm  Strings & Conversations  Sandro & Jaime    Classical 

Saturday, Nov 11 at 5pm  Dinner & Live Music   Jerry Tiberi  Jazz Trio

Sunday, Nov 12 at 7pm  Strings & Conversations  Sandro & Jaime    Classical 

Wednesday, Nov 15 at 4-6pm Happy Hour & Live Music  Jerry Tiberi  Jazz Trio

Friday, Nov 17 at 4-6pm  Happy Hour & Live Music  Stephanie Aaron Jazz Soloist

Sunday, Nov 19 at 7pm  Strings & Conversations  Sandro & Jaime    Classical

Wednesday, Nov 22 at 4-6pm  Happy Hour & Live Music   Jerry Tiberi  Jazz Trio

Sunday, Nov 26 at 7pm  Strings & Conversations  Sandro & Jaime    Classical

Tuesday, Oct 28 at 5pm  Dining and Live Music  Jerry Tiberi  Jazz Trio

Wednesday, Nov 29 at 4-6pm Happy Hour & Live Music  Abigail Riccards Jazz Soloist

1611 Chicago Avenue, Evanston  I  847.864.6400  I  MerionEvanston.com

Live Music events are reserved for Merion Residents and Invited Guests
If you are interested in exploring life at The Merion, please contact us for 

a complimentary guest pass at 847-864-6400. Monthgly schedule is subject to change.


